

\$~2

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 785/2017 & O.A. 51/2019**

**JAGMOHAN BEHL**

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Akshit Rastogi and Mr. DK  
Rastogi, Advocates.

versus

**STATE BANK OF INDORE**

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. S.N. Relan, Advocate.

**ORDER**

% **20.08.2019**

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. List on 15<sup>th</sup> October, 2019.

**BY ORDER**

**COURT MASTER**

**AUGUST 20, 2019**

*nk*