

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 785/2017, O.A. 51/2019

JAGMOHAN BEHL Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vipul Sharma, Adv.

versus

STATE BANK OF INDORE Defendant

Through: Mr. M.K. Kalra, Adv. / Proxy
Counsel for Mr. S.N. Relan, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **25.02.2020**

Request for adjournment is made by counsel for the defendant.

Adjourned to April 28, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

FEBRUARY 25, 2020/jg