



\$~9

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+CS(COMM) 785/2017

JAGMOHAN BEHL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Mayank Rustogi, Adv.

versus

STATE BANK OF INDORE

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Aamir Shaikh and Mr.
Arun Kumar Shukla,
Advts.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN
(DHJS)**

ORDER

17.01.2023

%

**Proceedings from 11.35 am to
12.05 pm
Evidence recorded from 11.40
am to 12.00 pm
Number of pages 1**

Today the matter is listed for PE. The witness/PW2 Mr. Rohit Vats is present. He is examined and discharged. Diet money of Rs. 500/- is paid to the said witness. No other witness is present. List for further PE on 23.02.2023.

**DEVENDER NAIN (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 17, 2023/cd