



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 785/2017**
JAGMOHAN BEHL

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. J. Karan Malhotra, Adv.**

versus

STATE BANK OF INDORE

..... Defendant

Through: **Mr. Rishabh Yadav, Adv.**
Mr. Arun Kumar Shukla, Adv.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI LALER

(DHJS)

% **ORDER**
01.03.2024

**Proceedings from 02:27 pm to
03:13 pm
Evidence recorded from 02:35 pm
to 03:03 p.m.
No. of pages 3**

Regular Stenographer is on leave.

PW1 cross examined and discharged. No other witness is present.

Renotify the matter for PE/cross on 14.03.2024.

**SHUCHI LALER (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 1, 2024/Nisha