



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 785/2017**
JAGMOHAN BEHL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Karan Malhotra, Adv.

versus

STATE BANK OF INDORE

..... Defendant

Through: None

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI LALER

(DHJS)

% **ORDER**
14.03.2024

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on date already fixed i.e. 15.03.2024 and 23.04.2024.

MARCH 14, 2024

**Reader to
Joint Registrar (Judicial)**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any