



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 785/2017 & I.A. 10165/2020, I.A. 32319/2024**

JAGMOHAN BEHL

....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Anjali Pandey, Adv.

versus

STATE BANK OF INDORE

....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

11.03.2025

%

It is already 04:30 PM.

List on 09.05.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 11, 2025

S. Zakir