



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 785/2017 & I.A. 10165/2020, 32319/2024**

JAGMOHAN BEHL

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. D.K. Rustagi and Mr. Mohit
Nagpal, Advocates.

versus

STATE BANK OF INDORE

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Arun Kumar Shukla, Mr.
Yasharth Shukla and Mr. Naman Shukla,
Advocates with Ms. Purva Chauhan, Chief
Manager.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

29.05.2025

%

List on 30.05.2025 at 10:30 AM.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MAY 29, 2025/shivam