



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 785/2017**

JAGMOHAN BEHL

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. D K Rustagi, Mr. Ujjwal Mishra,
Advs.

versus

STATE BANK OF INDORE

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Rakesh Sinha and Mr Jeemon
Raju K Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

21.04.2026

%

I.A. 32319/2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 13.05.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 21, 2026

Rahul